Schiller
Community

i ey -.-'_._u._c\._‘ —_—
e A AT . . .

2024 Winter Session
Session: January 16-March 9 | Registration: Begins January 9 @ 12:30 PM

@ Center Hours ¢ Location / Contact THE CITY OF

®® COLUMBUS

——y ANDREW J. GINTHER, MAYOR
SUN Closed Suzanne Schwartz, e
MON 9:00 a.m.-9:00 p.m. Center Manager RECREATION AND PARKS

TUE 9:00 a.m.-9:00 p.m. DEPARTMENT

WED 9:00a.m.-9:00 p.m. 1069 Jaeger Street

THU 9:00 a.m.-9:00 p.m. Columbus, Ohio 43206

FRI 9:00 a.m.-9:00 p.m. (614) 645-3156 ColumbusRecParks.com
SAT 9:00 a.m.-6:00 p.m.




» FITNESS ROOM MEMBERSHIP

2023 CRPD FITNESS
Ages 18-49 $15 per programming session or $60 year
Ages 50+ $10 per programming session or $40 year
Ages 14-17 Free under the supervision of an adult relative
who is a paid fitness room member.

*Healthways / Silver Sneakers members are free w/
membership card or number.

The fitness room closes 15 minutes prior
to the center closing.

Center Closings

January 1, 2024-New Year’s Day
January 15, 2024- Martin Luther King

Jr. Day

February 19, 2024- President’s Day

» REFUND POLICY

A 100% refund will be given
only if you withdraw from a
class before its start date.

If you withdraw prior to the
second class a 50% refund will
be given.

No refund is given after the
second class.

***PLAY Scholarships***

Assistance is provided for those
that qualify and are under 18
years of age.

It can only be used the first
two weeks of a session. Ask
staff for more information.



Activity #
101029
101032
101033
101022
101026
101027
101028
101020
100827

100835
100929
100933
100920
100851

100821

101080

Activity #
100823

100931
100933
100919
100911
100908
100906
100915

Activity Name

Senior Gentle Stretch

Senior Gentle Stretch 2x a Week
Senior Gentle Stretch 3x a week
Senior Fitness & Toning

Senior Fitness & Toning 2x a Week
Senior Fitness & Toning 2x a Week
Senior Fitness & Toning 3x a Week
Senior Cycling

Adult Open Pickleball-Beginner Level
(Sports Pass Required)

Teen Open Gym

Yoga
Yoga- Drop In Fee
ViPR Fitness

Bundle-ViPR, Some Equipment
Needed & BLT

Adult Open Badminton (Sports Pass
Required)

Adult Clay (Pottery Wheel & Hand
Building)

Activity Name

Adult Open Pickleball-Advanced
Level (Sports Pass Required)
Yoga

Yoga- Drop In Fee

Super Hero Training

PK Parent/Child Clay
Parent/Child Games & Sports
Line Dance

Senior Clay Hand-Building

Start Date
1/22/2024
1/17/2024
1/17/2024
1/22/2024
1/17/2024
1/17/2024
1/17/2024
1/22/2024
1/17/2024

1/16/2024
1/22/2024
1/16/2024
1/22/2024
1/16/2024

1/22/2024

1/22/2024

Start Date
1/16/2024

1/16/2024
1/16/2024
1/16/2024
1/16/2024
1/23/2024
1/17/2024
1/16/2024

MONDAY

End Date Start Time
3/4/2024 9:30 AM
3/8/2024 9:30 AM
3/8/2024 9:30 AM
3/4/2024 10:05 AM
3/8/2024 10:05 AM
3/8/2024 10:05 AM
3/8/2024 10:05 AM
3/4/2024 11:00 AM
3/8/2024 1:00 PM
3/8/2024 3:00 PM
3/4/2024 5:30 PM
3/5/2024 5:30 PM
3/4/2024 6:30 PM
3/7/2024 6:30 PM
3/4/2024 6:30 PM
3/4/2024 6:45 PM
TUESDAY

End Date Start Time
3/5/2024 9:30 AM
3/5/2024 10:00 AM
3/5/2024 10:00 AM
3/5/2024 10:00 AM
3/5/2024 10:30 AM
3/5/2024 11:00 AM
3/6/2024 11:05 AM
3/5/2024 11:30 AM

End Time
10:00 AM

10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:35 AM
10:35 AM
10:35 AM
10:35 AM
11:30 AM
3:00 PM

5:00 PM
6:30 PM
6:30PM
7:15 PM
7:30 PM

8:45 PM

8:30 PM

End Time
11:30 AM

11:00 AM
11:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:15 AM
11:45 AM
12:05 PM
2:00 PM

Age
50+
50+
50+
50+
50+
50+
50+
50+
18+

13-18
18+
18+
18+
18+

18+

18+

Age
18+

18+
18+
3-6

1-3
25+
50+

Instructor Location
Wright, Johnny Lower Gym
Wright, Johnny Lower Gym
Wright, Johnny Lower Gym
Wright, Johnny Lower Gym
Wright, Johnny Lower Gym
Wright, Johnny Lower Gym
Wright, Johnny Lower Gym
Wright, Johnny Auditorium

Lower Gym
Lower Gym
Beech, Meg Multi-Purpose
Beech, Meg Multi-Purpose
Neal, Vicki Upper Gym
Neal, Vicki Upper Gym
Lower Gym
Beech, Meg Art Room
Instructor Location
Lower Gym
Beech, Meg Multi-Purpose
Beech, Meg Multi-Purpose
Schwartz, Suzanne Auditorium
Bruce, Denica Art Room
Shevlin, Michelle Upper Gym
Johnson, Kimberly Auditorium
Bruce, Denica Art Room

Resident Fee
free

free
free
free
free
free
free
free
free

free
$42
S7
$30
$75

free

$65

Resident Fee

free

$48
S7
free
S5
free
free
$25



Activity #
101034
100904

100837
100835
100913
100902
100896
100912
101016
100846
100918
100897
100851

100836
100852
100853
100917

Activity #
101030
101024
100906
100844
100843
101036
100898
100910

Activity Name
Senior Step Up Fitness

Home School Beginner &
Intermediate Archery
Art in the Afternoon

Teen Open Gym

PK Tennis

Fused Glass Workshop
Chess Club

PK Soccer

Lil' Ballers

Beginning Sewing
Super Hero Training
Drawing Basics

Bundle-ViPR, Some Equipment
Needed & BLT
Adult Sewing (All Levels)

Buti Yoga
Buti Yoga- Drop In Fee

Some Equipment Needed-
Kickboxing/Conditioning Fitness

Activity Name

Senior Gentle Stretch

Senior Fitness & Toning

Line Dance

Beginner Pickleball Instruction
Beginner Archery

Therapeutic Pickleball Instruction
Elementary Clay Hand-Building
PK Baton

Start Date
1/16/2024
1/23/2024

1/16/2024
1/16/2024
1/23/2024
1/16/2024
1/23/2024
1/23/2024
1/16/2024
1/16/2024
1/16/2024
1/16/2024
1/16/2024

1/16/2024
1/16/2024
1/16/2024
1/16/2024

Start Date
1/17/2024
1/17/2024
1/17/2024
1/17/2024
1/17/2024
1/17/2024
1/17/2024
1/17/2024

End Date Start Time End Time
3/5/2024 1:00 PM 1:30 PM
3/5/2024 1:00 PM 2:30 PM
3/5/2024 3:00 PM 4:15 PM
3/8/2024 3:00 PM 5:00 PM
3/5/2024 4:00 PM 4:45 PM
2/6/2024 5:00 PM 6:00 PM
3/5/2024 5:00 PM 6:00 PM
3/5/2024 5:00 PM 5:45 PM
3/5/2024 5:15 PM 6:00 PM
3/5/2024 5:30 PM 6:30 PM
3/5/2024 5:30 PM 6:00 PM
2/20/2024 6:15 PM 7:15 PM
3/7/2024 6:30 PM 7:30 PM
3/5/2024 6:30 PM 8:00 PM
3/5/2024 6:30 PM 7:30 PM
3/5/2024 6:30 PM 7:30 PM
3/5/2024 6:30 PM 7:30 PM
WEDNESDAY

End Date Start Time End Time
3/6/2024 9:30 AM 10:00 AM
3/6/2024  10:05 AM 10:35 AM
3/6/2024 11:05 AM 12:05 PM
3/6/2024 3:00 PM 4:15 PM
3/6/2024 3:45 PM 5:15 PM
3/6/2024 4:30 PM 5:20 PM
3/6/2024 4:30 PM 5:45 PM
3/6/2024 6:00 PM 6:30 PM

Age
50+
8-18

8-18
13-18
3-6
15+
8-17
3-6
3-7
8-14
3-6
14+
18+

14+
18+
18+
18+

Age
50+
50+
25+
50+
8+
12-24
6-13
3-7

Instructor

Wright, Johnny
Shevlin, Michelle

Cooper, Grayson

Shevlin, Michelle

Beech, Meg

Wright, Johnny
Shevlin, Michelle

Ramos, Ray

Marchese, Danita
Schwartz, Suzanne

Beech, Meg
Neal, Vicki

Marchese, Danita
Culley, Ebony
Culley, Ebony

Neal, Vicki

Instructor

Wright, Johnny
Wright, Johnny
Johnson, Kimberly
Wright, Johnny
Shevlin, Michelle
Wright, Johnny
Bruce, Denica

Marchese, Danita

Location
Lower Gym
Upper Gym

Art Room
Lower Gym
Upper Gym

Art Room
Art Annex
Upper Gym
Lower Gym

Multi-Purpose

Auditorium
Art Room
Upper Gym

Multi-Purpose

Auditorium
Auditorium
Upper Gym

Location

Lower Gym
Lower Gym
Auditorium
Lower Gym
Upper Gym

Lower Gym

Art Room

Upper Gym

Resident Fee
free
S10

free
free
free
S46
free
free
$30
free
free
$36
S75

$10
$40
S5
$30

Resident Fee

free
free
free
$10
$10
free
$10

free



100899

100840
100934
100838

Activity #
100823

102031
102030
100907
100909
101035
100835
100847
100900
100845
100903
100850
100849
100832

100856
100851

100855
100848

100854

Adult Clay (Pottery Wheel & Hand
Building)
Baton |

Youth Karate
Baton 2

Activity Name
Adult Open Pickleball-Advanced
Level (Sports Pass Required)
Family Dance
Senior Gentle Stretch
Lunch Time Cycling
Sporties for Shorties
Senior Step Up Fitness
Teen Open Gym
Beginning Tennis
Family Dance
Beginner/Intermediate Tennis
Girls Empowerment
BLT (Buns, Legs & Tummies)
Belly Dance for Beginners & Beyond

Adult Open Volleyball (Sports Pass
Required)

Capoeira Brasil Youth Schiller
Bundle-ViPR, Some Equipment
Needed & BLT

Capoeira Brasil Drop-in

Belly Dance Adv. Concepts: Finger
Cymbals

Capoeira Brasil Adult Schiller

1/17/2024

1/17/2024
1/17/2024
1/17/2024

Start Date
1/16/2024

1/18/2024
1/17/2024
1/18/2024
1/18/2024
1/18/2024
1/16/2024
1/18/2024
1/18/2024
1/18/2024
1/18/2024
1/18/2024
1/18/2024
1/18/2024

1/18/2024
1/16/2024

1/18/2024
1/18/2024

1/18/2024

3/6/2024 6:00 PM
3/6/2024 6:30 PM
3/8/2024 6:30 PM
3/6/2024 7:00 PM
THURSDAY
End Date Start Time
3/5/2024 9:30 AM
3/7/2024 11:00 AM
3/6/2024 @ 11:35 AM
3/7/2024 @ 12:15 PM
3/7/2024 12:30 PM
3/7/2024 1:00 PM
3/8/2024 3:00 PM
3/7/2024 4:00 PM
3/7/2024 5:00 PM
3/7/2024 5:00 PM
3/7/2024 6:00 PM
3/7/2024 6:30 PM
3/7/2024 6:30 PM
3/7/2024 6:30 PM
3/7/2024 6:30 PM
3/7/2024 6:30 PM
3/7/2024 6:50 PM
3/7/2024 7:30 PM
3/7/2024 7:30 PM

7:45 PM

7:00 PM
8:30 PM
8:00 PM

End Time
11:30 AM

11:30 AM
12:05 PM
12:45 PM
1:15PM
1:30 PM
5:00 PM
4:45 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM
6:45 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
9:00 PM

7:30 PM
7:30 PM

7:50 PM
8:30 PM

8:30 PM

18+

7+
6-17
7+

30+
3-6
50+
13-18
6-10
2-6
10-14
8-16
18+
13+
18+

5-11
18+

10+
13+

10+

Slobodien, Brook

Marchese, Danita
Parrish, James

Marchese, Danita

Instructor

Schwartz, Suzanne
Wright, Johnny
Wright, Johnny

Shevlin, Michelle
Wright, Johnny

Shevlin, Michelle
Schwartz, Suzanne
Shevlin, Michelle
Schwartz, Suzanne
Neal, Vicki
Howe, Athena

Lewis, Joseph
Neal, Vicki

Lewis, Joseph
Howe, Athena

Lewis, Joseph

Art Room

Upper Gym
Multi-Purpose
Upper Gym

Location
Lower Gym

Auditorium
Upper Gym
Auditorium
Upper Gym
Lower Gym
Lowe Gym
Upper Gym
Auditorium
Upper Gym
Music
Upper Gym
Auditorium
Lower Gym

Multi-Purpose

Upper Gym

Multi-Purpose

Auditorium

Multi-Purpose

$65

free
S45

free

Resident Fee
free

free
free
free
free
free
free
free
free
free
free
$30
$40
free

825
$75

$10
$40

$45



Activity #
101031
101032
101033
101025
101026
101027
101028
101162

100905
100914
100841
100827

100947
100842
100934

Activity #
101056

101571
101041
100839
101042
101043
101037
101044
101045

Activity Name
Senior Gentle Stretch
Senior Gentle Stretch 2x a Week
Senior Gentle Stretch 3x a week
Senior Fitness & Toning
Senior Fitness & Toning 2x a Week
Senior Fitness & Toning 2x a Week
Senior Fitness & Toning 3x a Week

Wexner Community Studio for
Seniors + Schiller Rec: 3D Art
Life Care Alliance Senior Meals

Senior Bingo
Beg/Intermediate Archery

Adult Open Pickleball-Beginner Level

(Sports Pass Required)
Floor Hockey

Beg/Intermediate Archery
Youth Karate

Activity Name
Write & Publish a Book Seminar

Money MatterS Seminar
Piano Level 1

Baton Corps

Pre-Piano with Parent
Piano Level 2+3

Acrylic Painting

Piano Level 5

Piano Level 20

FRIDAY

Start Date End Date Start Time End Time
1/19/2024 3/8/2024 9:30 AM 10:00 AM
1/17/2024 3/8/2024 9:30 AM 10:00 AM
1/17/2024 3/8/2024 9:30 AM 10:00 AM
1/19/2024 3/1/2024 10:05 AM 10:35 AM
1/17/2024 3/1/2024 10:05 AM 10:35 AM
1/17/2024 3/1/2024 10:05 AM 10:35 AM
1/17/2024 3/1/2024 10:05 AM 10:35 AM
1/19/2024 3/1/2024 11:00 AM 2:00 PM
1/19/2024 3/8/2024 11:30 AM 12:30 PM
1/19/2024 3/15/2024 11:30 AM 12:30 PM
1/19/2024 3/8/2024 1:00 PM 2:30 PM
1/17/2024 3/8/2024 1:00 PM 3:00 PM
1/19/2024 2/29/2024 4:45 PM 5:30 PM
1/19/2024 3/8/2024 6:15 PM 7:30 PM
1/17/2024 3/8/2024 6:30 PM 8:30 PM
SATURDAY
Start Date End Date Start Time End Time Age
1/13/2024 1/13/2024 9:30 AM 4:00 PM 10
1/27/2023  1/27/2023 | 9:30 AM 1:30 PM 16-99
1/20/2024 2/24/2024 9:15 AM 9:45 AM 7-99
1/20/2024 @ 3/9/2024 @ 9:15 AM 12:15 PM 6-18
1/20/2024 2/24/2024 9:45 AM 10:15 AM 5-6
1/20/2024 2/24/2024 10:15AM  10:45 AM 7-99
1/20/2024 3/9/2024 10:30 PM 12:30 PM 16+
1/20/2024 2/24/2024 10:45AM  11:15 AM 7-99
1/20/2024 2/24/2024 11:15AM  12:15PM 8-99

Age Instructor Location
50+ Wright, Johnny Lower Gym
50+ Wright, Johnny Lower Gym
50+ Wright, Johnny Lower Gym
50+ Wright, Johnny Lower Gym
50+ Wright, Johnny Lower Gym
50+ Wright, Johnny Lower Gym
50+ Wright, Johnny Lower Gym
50+ Pittman, Jean Art Room
62+ Wright, Johnny Multi-Purpose
50+ Wright, Johnny Auditorium
8+ | Shevlin, Michelle Upper Gym
18+ Lower Gym
6-12  Shevlin, Michelle Upper Gym
8+ | Shevlin, Michelle Upper Gym
6-17 Parrish, James Multi-Purpose
Instructor Location
Morrison, Mary Auditorium

Dr. Carla Burnett

Morrison, Mary

Marchese, Danita

Morrison, Mary
Morrison, Mary
Bice, Kyle
Morrison, Mary

Morrison, Mary

Multi-Purpose

Music Room
Auditorium
Music Room
Music Room
Art Room
Music Room

Music Room

Resident Fee
free

free
free
free
free
free
free
free

free
free
$10
free

free
$10
$45

Resident Fee

$50
$40
$25
free
$25
$25
$60
$25
$25



Activity #
101046
101038
101047
101038
101547
101048
101050
100916
101051
100825

101053
100949

Activity Name

Write & Publish a Book
Watercolor Painting
Piano Level 6+
Watercolor Painting
Bookmaking

Guitar Level 3

Piano Level 21

E Sports Gaming

Piano Level 1

Adult Open Pickleball-All Level
(Sports Pass Required)
Japanese Level 3

Beg/Intermediate Archery

Schiller Staff:
Suzanne Schwartz, Center Manager
Johnny Wright, Assistant Manager

Michelle Shevlin, Recreation Leader
Custodian: Bill Neff
Part-time Staff: Grayson Cooper, Jalen Horton, Daisy James, Kimberly Johnson, Breanna Knipp, Danita Marchese,
David Smith
Instructors: Meg Beech, Kyle Bice, Dr. Carla Burnett, Ebony Culley, Ashley Gamble, Athena Howe, Joseph Lewis,

Mary Morrison, James Parrish, Ray Ramos, Brook Slobodien,
Volunteer Instructors: Denica Bruce, Jean Pittman

Start Date
1/20/2024
1/20/2024
1/20/2024
1/20/2024
1/20/2024
1/20/2024
1/20/2024
1/20/2024
1/20/2024
1/20/2024

1/20/2024
1/20/2024

End Date
2/24/2024
3/9/2024
2/24/2024
3/9/2024
3/9/2024
2/24/2024
2/24/2024
3/2/2024
2/24/2024
3/9/2024

2/24/2024
3/9/2024

Start Time
12:15 PM
12:30 PM
12:45 PM
12:30 PM
1:00 PM
1:15 PM
1:45 PM
2:00 PM
2:45 PM
3:00 PM

3:15 PM
3:00 PM

End Time
12:45 PM
2:30 PM
1:15 PM
2:30 PM
2:00 PM
1:45 PM
2:45PM
3:15PM
3:15PM
5:00 PM

3:45 PM
4:30 PM

Age
10-99
16+
7-99
16+
13+
10-99
7-99
6-12
7
18+

10
8+

Instructor Location
Morrison, Mary Music Room
Bice, Kyle Art Room
Morrison, Mary Music Room
Bice, Kyle Art Room
Cooper, Grayson = Multi-Purpose Room
Morrison, Mary Music Room
Morrison, Mary Music Room
Smith, David Art Annex
Morrison, Mary Music Room
Lower Gym
Morrison, Mary Music Room
Shevlin, Michelle Upper Gym

Resident Fee
$25
$60
$25
$60
free
$25
$25
free
$25

free

825
$10
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